00833-092 Rev X01 MPM-­‐UC300
  Series Pg. 1 of 9
CB
JASPER ELECTRONICS
   1580
  North
  Kellogg
  Drive

UPS charger module Additional module available by request separately for UPS charger function.
Multi outputs module Additional module available by request separately for multi outputs.
9. Part number coding
ＭＰＭ－Ｕ３０ Ｘ － Ｗ
Confirm availability of P/N with Jasper Electronics.
Output voltage
X = 3: +12Vdc
X = 3-1: +13.8Vdc
X = 4-1: +19Vdc
X = 4-2: +20Vdc
X = 5: +24Vdc
X = 5-1: +28Vdc
X = R: +36Vdc, +5Vdc
Option
W = C: with cover assembled.
W = D: voltage dips criteria A complies.
W = E: with European terminal blocks both input CN1 and output CN2.
W = M: with efficiency typical 1% lower to 90% max.
(for MPM-U305 only)
W = S: with direction reverse protection available in two pieces serial
connection application. (for MPM-U305 only)
JASPER ELECTRONICS   MPM-­‐U300
  SERIES
00833-092 Rev X01 MPM-­‐UC300
  Series Pg. 7 of 9
10. Performance
Thermal (input 115V/50Hz, output 24Vdc / full load, ambient temperature 25°C)
Thermal (input 230V/50Hz, output 24Vdc / full load, ambient temperature 25°C)
JASPER ELECTRONICS   MPM-­‐U300
  SERIES
00833-092 Rev X01 MPM-­‐UC300
  Series Pg. 8 of 9
   QP/AV
Freq.
QP/AV
Level
Margin
Limit
Level
Read
Level
Total
Factor
Ant.
Factor
Cable
Factor
Other
Factor
Det.
Mode
MHz dBuV dB dB dBuV dB dB dB dB
  1 0.181 52.17 -12.27 64.44 52.00 0.17 0.07 0.10 0.00 QP
1 0.181 35.37 -19.07 54.44 35.20 0.17 0.07 0.10 0.00 AV
2 0.224 47.86 -14.81 62.67 47.71 0.15 0.06 0.09 0.00 QP
2 0.224 27.89 -24.78 52.67 27.74 0.15 0.06 0.09 0.00 AV
3 0.779 44.52 -11.48 56.00 44.43 0.09 0.06 0.03 0.00 QP
3 0.779 32.92 -13.08 46.00 32.83 0.09 0.06 0.03 0.00 AV
4 1.384 43.08 -12.92 56.00 43.01 0.07 0.07 0.00 0.00 QP
4 1.384 32.84 -13.16 46.00 32.77 0.07 0.07 0.00 0.00 AV
5 2.509 44.35 -11.65 56.00 44.26 0.09 0.09 0.00 0.00 QP
5 2.509 36.88 -9.12 46.00 36.79 0.09 0.09 0.00 0.00 AV
6 5.115 49.31 -10.69 60.00 49.13 0.18 0.18 0.00 0.00 QP
6 5.115 42.11 -7.89 50.00 41.93 0.18 0.18 0.00 0.00 AV
Conduction Line (input 230V/50Hz, output 24Vdc, and full load)
JASPER ELECTRONICS   MPM-­‐U300
  SERIES
00833-092 Rev X01 MPM-­‐UC300